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Directive

Standards
Amends

Halogen Free

Applications
Installations
Material
Characteristics
TYPE
CODE
A _mm
B_mm
C_mm

D_Pipe OD @_mm
E_Entries - Max OD @_mm
PACKING / pcs

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

LVD 2014/35/EU g
EN 60670-1:2005+A1:2013 Boxes and Enclosures, Electrical Installations —
EN 60670-22:2006 Boxes and Enclosures, Particular Requirements C €
EN 60529 Degrees of Protection , Enclosures, IP Rate

Techno plolymer material Halogen free - EN 60754-2 :2014+A1: 2020 HFE;L"EGE"
Indoor — Outdoor - Residential — Industrial

Plastic box with Hinged Screwed Lid -E)’_
Wiring, Junction or Extension — General Proposes

With Knock Out entries for Accessories - Conduits — Cables, etc

amn
Exposed — Wall mounted W
o — . 77

Wiring, Power, Lighting, Automation, Telecom, CCTV

™ LG X & @«“

Modified Technopolymer
IP Rate Solid 5 Water 5 " P55
Glow Wire Test 650 °C GWT
Resistance - UV LR @
Resistance - Chemicals R @
Resistance - Impact R
Dielectric Strength +400V
:c
Temperature range -25°C +60 °C =
Color.1 Grey RAL7035
190x145
32-21008-190
190
145
70
16-20-25
37
24
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